HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

68:
83:
84
88:
91:
111:
112
136:
139:;
177
251:
292

Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,
Arnold,

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Thursday, January 31, 2008

17th Legislative Day

“WEB FACSME"



