## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Thursday, January 31, 2008 17th Legislative Day

HB	44:	Arnold, Yea
HB	68:	Arnold, Yea
ΗB	83:	Arnold, Yea
HB	84:	Arnold, Yea
HB	88:	Arnold, Yea
НB	91:	Arnold, Yea
ΗB	111:	Arnold, Yea
HB	112:	Arnold, Yea
HB	136:	Arnold, Yea
HB	139:	Arnold, Yea
ΗB	177:	Arnold, Yea
HB	251:	Arnold, Yea
HB	292:	Arnold, Yea

